Mumbai-400030

Value Sale             9,296.00

In Bill Discount -434.40

Cash Discount -310.16

Taxable Amount             8,551.44

IN: Central GST 9%               769.64

IN: State GST 9%               769.64

Round off 0.28 

Total Amount            10,091.00

Total Invoice Value(In Words):RUPEES TEN THOUSAND NINETY ONE ONLY

Total Amount Includes Commercial Rounding as Applicable

Terms & Conditions
1)Payment against this invoice should be made in favor of Grasim Industries Limited through Cheque/RTGS/NEFT immediately on presentation of the
invoice unless otherwise agreed, failing which interest at the rate of 15% per annum shall be charged along with GST from the date of invoice till